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 1:43 +0:00 (1) 6:06 +1:28 (6) 4:02 +0:10 (2) 0:59 +0:00 (1)
 
2 Sofie Stránská 71:23 8:28 +2:07 (2) 17:33 +8:02 (6) 22:00 +8:56 (5) 25:44 +1:41 (3) 29:05 +1:30 (3) 31:07 +1:25 (2) 42:29 +1:14 (2) 48:00 +0:44 (2) 55:31 +0:50 (2) 57:25 +1:23 (2)
  8:28 +2:07 (2) 9:05 +5:55 (14) 4:27 +0:54 (2) 3:44 +0:00 (1) 3:21 +0:27 (3) 2:02 +0:06 (2) 11:22 +1:11 (3) 5:31 +0:00 (1) 7:31 +2:43 (6) 1:54 +0:33 (3)
 59:10 +1:25 (2) 66:32 +2:41 (2) 70:24 +2:31 (2) 71:23 +2:31 (2)
 1:45 +0:02 (2) 7:22 +2:44 (14) 3:52 +0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:00 (1)
 
3 Lenka Honsová 74:06 9:18 +2:57 (4) 15:25 +5:54 (3) 20:58 +7:54 (4) 25:15 +1:12 (2) 28:20 +0:45 (2) 31:42 +2:00 (3) 44:19 +3:04 (3) 50:37 +3:21 (3) 59:23 +4:42 (3) 61:23 +5:21 (3)
  9:18 +2:57 (4) 6:07 +2:57 (4) 5:33 +2:00 (6) 4:17 +0:33 (3) 3:05 +0:11 (2) 3:22 +1:26 (15) 12:37 +2:26 (5) 6:18 +0:47 (3) 8:46 +3:58 (7) 2:00 +0:39 (6)
 63:45 +6:00 (3) 68:23 +4:32 (3) 72:46 +4:53 (3) 74:06 +5:14 (3)
 2:22 +0:39 (6) 4:38 +0:00 (1) 4:23 +0:31 (6) 1:20 +0:21 (5)
 
4 Šárka Odvodyová 78:47 10:14 +3:53 (10) 17:12 +7:41 (5) 23:22 +10:18 (6) 28:35 +4:32 (5) 32:37 +5:02 (5) 34:57 +5:15 (5) 47:35 +6:20 (5) 54:43 +7:27 (4) 61:33 +6:52 (4) 63:31 +7:29 (4)
  10:14 +3:53 (10) 6:58 +3:48 (7) 6:10 +2:37 (9) 5:13 +1:29 (6) 4:02 +1:08 (12) 2:20 +0:24 (7) 12:38 +2:27 (6) 7:08 +1:37 (7) 6:50 +2:02 (2) 1:58 +0:37 (5)
 66:08 +8:23 (4) 72:40 +8:49 (4) 77:14 +9:21 (4) 78:47 +9:55 (4)
 2:37 +0:54 (10) 6:32 +1:54 (11) 4:34 +0:42 (7) 1:33 +0:34 (14)
 
5 Danča 80:26 10:45 +4:24 (11) 20:41 +11:10 (13) 28:50 +15:46 (13) 34:18 +10:15 (12) 38:16 +10:41 (12) 40:30 +10:48 (12) 50:41 +9:26 (9) 57:04 +9:48 (6) 66:11 +11:30 (6) 68:02 +12:00 (6)
  10:45 +4:24 (11) 9:56 +6:46 (18) 8:09 +4:36 (15) 5:28 +1:44 (9) 3:58 +1:04 (10) 2:14 +0:18 (5) 10:11 +0:00 (1) 6:23 +0:52 (4) 9:07 +4:19 (9) 1:51 +0:30 (2)
 69:59 +12:14 (6) 75:01 +11:10 (6) 79:13 +11:20 (5) 80:26 +11:34 (5)
 1:57 +0:14 (4) 5:02 +0:24 (2) 4:12 +0:20 (3) 1:13 +0:14 (4)
 
6 Ivana Abelová 80:42 9:13 +2:52 (3) 19:07 +9:36 (9) 24:40 +11:36 (8) 29:30 +5:27 (6) 33:20 +5:45 (6) 35:42 +6:00 (6) 48:31 +7:16 (6) 55:37 +8:21 (5) 62:27 +7:46 (5) 64:35 +8:33 (5)
  9:13 +2:52 (3) 9:54 +6:44 (17) 5:33 +2:00 (6) 4:50 +1:06 (4) 3:50 +0:56 (6) 2:22 +0:26 (8) 12:49 +2:38 (7) 7:06 +1:35 (6) 6:50 +2:02 (2) 2:08 +0:47 (7)
 67:09 +9:24 (5) 73:25 +9:34 (5) 79:20 +11:27 (6) 80:42 +11:50 (6)
 2:34 +0:51 (9) 6:16 +1:38 (9) 5:55 +2:03 (12) 1:22 +0:23 (7)
 
7 Julie M 82:48 9:50 +3:29 (7) 19:14 +9:43 (11) 24:24 +11:20 (7) 31:53 +7:50 (10) 35:27 +7:52 (10) 38:47 +9:05 (10) 49:50 +8:35 (7) 61:55 +14:39 (11) 66:43 +12:02 (7) 68:56 +12:54 (7)
  9:50 +3:29 (7) 9:24 +6:14 (16) 5:10 +1:37 (5) 7:29 +3:45 (19) 3:34 +0:40 (5) 3:20 +1:24 (14) 11:03 +0:52 (2) 12:05 +6:34 (16) 4:48 +0:00 (1) 2:13 +0:52 (8)
 70:50 +13:05 (7) 77:05 +13:14 (7) 81:27 +13:34 (7) 82:48 +13:56 (7)
 1:54 +0:11 (3) 6:15 +1:37 (8) 4:22 +0:30 (5) 1:21 +0:22 (6)
 
8 Andrea Štreglová 85:05 10:03 +3:42 (8) 19:09 +9:38 (10) 24:46 +11:42 (9) 30:33 +6:30 (7) 34:55 +7:20 (8) 37:36 +7:54 (9) 51:42 +10:27 (10) 59:56 +12:40 (9) 67:12 +12:31 (8) 69:32 +13:30 (8)
  10:03 +3:42 (8) 9:06 +5:56 (15) 5:37 +2:04 (8) 5:47 +2:03 (11) 4:22 +1:28 (15) 2:41 +0:45 (12) 14:06 +3:55 (9) 8:14 +2:43 (12) 7:16 +2:28 (4) 2:20 +0:59 (11)
 72:12 +14:27 (8) 78:22 +14:31 (8) 83:26 +15:33 (8) 85:05 +16:13 (8)
 2:40 +0:57 (11) 6:10 +1:32 (7) 5:04 +1:12 (8) 1:39 +0:40 (15)
 
9 Anna Zápotocká 87:30 9:32 +3:11 (6) 18:26 +8:55 (8) 25:47 +12:43 (11) 31:00 +6:57 (8) 34:52 +7:17 (7) 37:09 +7:27 (8) 50:04 +8:49 (8) 57:30 +10:14 (7) 67:41 +13:00 (9) 69:57 +13:55 (9)
  9:32 +3:11 (6) 8:54 +5:44 (11) 7:21 +3:48 (14) 5:13 +1:29 (6) 3:52 +0:58 (7) 2:17 +0:21 (6) 12:55 +2:44 (8) 7:26 +1:55 (9) 10:11 +5:23 (12) 2:16 +0:55 (10)
 72:51 +15:06 (9) 78:42 +14:51 (9) 86:04 +18:11 (9) 87:30 +18:38 (9)
 2:54 +1:11 (13) 5:51 +1:13 (4) 7:22 +3:30 (15) 1:26 +0:27 (11)
 
10 Tomáš Polák 89:24 11:31 +5:10 (13) 18:10 +8:39 (7) 25:16 +12:12 (10) 31:03 +7:00 (9) 34:57 +7:22 (9) 37:02 +7:20 (7) 51:51 +10:36 (11) 59:37 +12:21 (8) 68:37 +13:56 (10) 73:27 +17:25 (10)
  11:31 +5:10 (13) 6:39 +3:29 (5) 7:06 +3:33 (13) 5:47 +2:03 (11) 3:54 +1:00 (9) 2:05 +0:09 (3) 14:49 +4:38 (11) 7:46 +2:15 (10) 9:00 +4:12 (8) 4:50 +3:29 (19)
 75:54 +18:09 (10) 81:44 +17:53 (10) 88:14 +20:21 (10) 89:24 +20:32 (10)
 2:27 +0:44 (7) 5:50 +1:12 (3) 6:30 +2:38 (13) 1:10 +0:11 (3)
 
11 Eliška Burešová 91:08 10:13 +3:52 (9) 20:15 +10:44 (12) 27:06 +14:02 (12) 32:27 +8:24 (11) 36:27 +8:52 (11) 39:07 +9:25 (11) 53:56 +12:41 (12) 61:17 +14:01 (10) 71:57 +17:16 (11) 74:58 +18:56 (11)
  10:13 +3:52 (9) 10:02 +6:52 (19) 6:51 +3:18 (12) 5:21 +1:37 (8) 4:00 +1:06 (11) 2:40 +0:44 (11) 14:49 +4:38 (11) 7:21 +1:50 (8) 10:40 +5:52 (13) 3:01 +1:40 (14)
 78:16 +20:31 (11) 84:15 +20:24 (11) 89:44 +21:51 (11) 91:08 +22:16 (11)
 3:18 +1:35 (15) 5:59 +1:21 (5) 5:29 +1:37 (9) 1:24 +0:25 (10)
 
12 David Bureš 96:33 13:08 +6:47 (16) 25:22 +15:51 (18) 31:43 +18:39 (14) 36:46 +12:43 (13) 40:54 +13:19 (13) 45:10 +15:28 (14) 60:03 +18:48 (13) 68:20 +21:04 (12) 78:24 +23:43 (12) 80:39 +24:37 (12)
  13:08 +6:47 (16) 12:14 +9:04 (22) 6:21 +2:48 (10) 5:03 +1:19 (5) 4:08 +1:14 (13) 4:16 +2:20 (20) 14:53 +4:42 (13) 8:17 +2:46 (13) 10:04 +5:16 (11) 2:15 +0:54 (9)
 82:57 +25:12 (12) 89:23 +25:32 (12) 95:07 +27:14 (12) 96:33 +27:41 (12)
 2:18 +0:35 (5) 6:26 +1:48 (10) 5:44 +1:52 (11) 1:26 +0:27 (11)
 
13 Veronika Poláková 107:18 25:01 +18:40 (22) 31:42 +22:11 (21) 38:09 +25:05 (19) 43:57 +19:54 (18) 47:49 +20:14 (17) 50:24 +20:42 (16) 72:46 +31:31 (18) 79:26 +32:10 (16) 90:17 +35:36 (15) 92:13 +36:11 (14)
  25:01 +18:40 (22) 6:41 +3:31 (6) 6:27 +2:54 (11) 5:48 +2:04 (13) 3:52 +0:58 (7) 2:35 +0:39 (10) 22:22 +12:11 (19) 6:40 +1:09 (5) 10:51 +6:03 (14) 1:56 +0:35 (4)
 94:44 +36:59 (14) 101:35 +37:44 (13) 105:52 +37:59 (13) 107:18 +38:26 (13)
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file:///C:/Users/user/Downloads/mezicasy kvitkov.html 7/7

B (23) 13 k  
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 1 (201) 2 (202) 3 (203) 4 (204) 5 (205) 6 (206) 7 (207) 8 (213) 9 (214) 10 (215)
 11 (216) 12 (217) 13 (218) Cíl
 
 2:31 +0:48 (8) 6:51 +2:13 (12) 4:17 +0:25 (4) 1:26 +0:27 (11)
 
14 Vit Ouhrabka 110:33 13:27 +7:06 (17) 20:42 +11:11 (14) 32:09 +19:05 (15) 37:41 +13:38 (14) 41:49 +14:14 (14) 44:20 +14:38 (13) 62:40 +21:25 (14) 78:08 +30:52 (15) 89:26 +34:45 (14) 92:54 +36:52 (15)
  13:27 +7:06 (17) 7:15 +4:05 (8) 11:27 +7:54 (20) 5:32 +1:48 (10) 4:08 +1:14 (13) 2:31 +0:35 (9) 18:20 +8:09 (16) 15:28 +9:57 (18) 11:18 +6:30 (16) 3:28 +2:07 (17)
 95:46 +38:01 (15) 103:40 +39:49 (15) 109:10 +41:17 (14) 110:33 +41:41 (14)
 2:52 +1:09 (12) 7:54 +3:16 (15) 5:30 +1:38 (10) 1:23 +0:24 (9)
 
15 Zuzana Trubáková 116:57 13:04 +6:43 (15) 24:36 +15:05 (17) 32:51 +19:47 (16) 39:54 +15:51 (16) 49:17 +21:42 (18) 52:11 +22:29 (18) 69:18 +28:03 (16) 77:20 +30:04 (14) 91:11 +36:30 (16) 94:37 +38:35 (16)
  13:04 +6:43 (15) 11:32 +8:22 (21) 8:15 +4:42 (16) 7:03 +3:19 (18) 9:23 +6:29 (21) 2:54 +0:58 (13) 17:07 +6:56 (15) 8:02 +2:31 (11) 13:51 +9:03 (17) 3:26 +2:05 (16)
 98:13 +40:28 (16) 105:20 +41:29 (16) 115:16 +47:23 (15) 116:57 +48:05 (15)
 3:36 +1:53 (17) 7:07 +2:29 (13) 9:56 +6:04 (17) 1:41 +0:42 (17)
 
16 Ella Kalinová 117:46 14:58 +8:37 (18) 22:29 +12:58 (16) 33:26 +20:22 (18) 39:26 +15:23 (15) 44:12 +16:37 (15) 47:34 +17:52 (15) 64:20 +23:05 (15) 74:36 +27:20 (13) 85:49 +31:08 (13) 89:29 +33:27 (13)
  14:58 +8:37 (18) 7:31 +4:21 (9) 10:57 +7:24 (19) 6:00 +2:16 (15) 4:46 +1:52 (16) 3:22 +1:26 (15) 16:46 +6:35 (14) 10:16 +4:45 (15) 11:13 +6:25 (15) 3:40 +2:19 (18)
 92:54 +35:09 (13) 102:06 +38:15 (14) 116:07 +48:14 (16) 117:46 +48:54 (16)
 3:25 +1:42 (16) 9:12 +4:34 (18) 14:01 +10:09 (20) 1:39 +0:40 (15)
 
17 Luděk Kadlec 128:30 13:02 +6:41 (14) 21:44 +12:13 (15) 33:12 +20:08 (17) 40:48 +16:45 (17) 46:58 +19:23 (16) 50:30 +20:48 (17) 78:22 +37:07 (19) 88:18 +41:02 (18) 98:11 +43:30 (17) 101:24 +45:22 (17)
  13:02 +6:41 (14) 8:42 +5:32 (10) 11:28 +7:55 (21) 7:36 +3:52 (20) 6:10 +3:16 (19) 3:32 +1:36 (17) 27:52 +17:41 (21) 9:56 +4:25 (14) 9:53 +5:05 (10) 3:13 +1:52 (15)
 105:04 +47:19 (17) 113:11 +49:20 (17) 126:22 +58:29 (17) 128:30 +59:38 (17)
 3:40 +1:57 (18) 8:07 +3:29 (16) 13:11 +9:19 (19) 2:08 +1:09 (18)
 
18 Lisa Kalinová 131:07 17:41 +11:20 (19) 28:53 +19:22 (19) 39:18 +26:14 (20) 45:12 +21:09 (19) 50:00 +22:25 (19) 53:32 +23:50 (19) 72:33 +31:18 (17) 86:17 +39:01 (17) 101:28 +46:47 (18) 103:56 +47:54 (18)
  17:41 +11:20 (19) 11:12 +8:02 (20) 10:25 +6:52 (18) 5:54 +2:10 (14) 4:48 +1:54 (17) 3:32 +1:36 (17) 19:01 +8:50 (17) 13:44 +8:13 (17) 15:11 +10:23 (18) 2:28 +1:07 (12)
 110:50 +53:05 (18) 123:15 +59:24 (18) 129:45 +61:52 (18) 131:07 +62:15 (18)
 6:54 +5:11 (19) 12:25 +7:47 (19) 6:30 +2:38 (13) 1:22 +0:23 (7)
 
19 Linda Straková 149:00 29:43 +23:22 (23) 38:42 +29:11 (23) 48:14 +35:10 (21) 57:08 +33:05 (20) 62:47 +35:12 (20) 66:47 +37:05 (20) 90:31 +49:16 (20) 109:30 +62:14 (19) 124:45 +70:04 (19) 127:28 +71:26 (19)
  29:43 +23:22 (23) 8:59 +5:49 (13) 9:32 +5:59 (17) 8:54 +5:10 (21) 5:39 +2:45 (18) 4:00 +2:04 (19) 23:44 +13:33 (20) 18:59 +13:28 (19) 15:15 +10:27 (19) 2:43 +1:22 (13)
 130:30 +72:45 (19) 139:05 +75:14 (19) 146:32 +78:39 (19) 149:00 +80:08 (19)
 3:02 +1:19 (14) 8:35 +3:57 (17) 7:27 +3:35 (16) 2:28 +1:29 (19)
 
- Vojta Bogar DISK 10:54 +4:33 (12) 16:17 +6:46 (4) 20:46 +7:42 (3) 26:56 +2:53 (4) 29:50 +2:15 (4) 31:46 +2:04 (4) 45:55 +4:40 (4) -:--   -:--   -:--   
  10:54 +4:33 (12) 5:23 +2:13 (2) 4:29 +0:56 (3) 6:10 +2:26 (16) 2:54 +0:00 (1) 1:56 +0:00 (1) 14:09 +3:58 (10)          
 -:--   -:--   -:--   88:56   
          -:--   
 
- Bára Ouhrabková DISK 21:49 +15:28 (21) 34:07 +24:36 (22) 60:07 +47:03 (23) 70:12 +46:09 (22) 81:34 +53:59 (22) 86:56 +57:14 (22) -:--   -:--   -:--   -:--   
  21:49 +15:28 (21) 12:18 +9:08 (23) 26:00 +22:27 (22) 10:05 +6:21 (22) 11:22 +8:28 (22) 5:22 +3:26 (22)             
 -:--   -:--   97:42   99:37   
       -:--   -:--   
 

- 7203328 VAVRYS CZ
s.r.o. DISK 20:14 +13:53 (20) 29:12 +19:41 (20) 56:46 +43:42 (22) 63:40 +39:37 (21) 70:08 +42:33 (21) 75:08 +45:26 (21) 94:37 +53:22 (21) -:--   -:--   -:--   

  20:14 +13:53 (20) 8:58 +5:48 (12) 27:34 +24:01 (23) 6:54 +3:10 (17) 6:28 +3:34 (20) 5:00 +3:04 (21) 19:29 +9:18 (18)          
 -:--   103:42   114:24   116:08   
    -:--   10:42 +6:50 (18) -:--   
 
- Maty Ludvík DISK 6:21 +0:00 (1) 9:31 +0:00 (1) 13:04 +0:00 (1) -:--   -:--   -:--   -:--   -:--   -:--   -:--   
  6:21 +0:00 (1) 3:10 +0:00 (1) 3:33 +0:00 (1)                      
 -:--   -:--   -:--   118:09   
          -:--   
 
 Nejlepší mezičasy: 54:41 6:21  3:10  3:33  3:44  2:54  1:56  10:11  5:31  4:48  1:21  
 1:43  4:38  3:52  0:59  
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